

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8085 OF 2009

BHARAT HOSPITAL AND INST. OF ONCOLOGY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 28/01/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDKAM SHARMA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Debal Banerji, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Arjun Krishnan, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. H.P. Rawal, ASG  
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Kaushik, Adv.  
Mr. Harsh N. Parekh, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Re-notify on 1st March, 2011.

(NEELAM GULATI)  
SR.P.A.

(RENU DIWAN)  
COURT MASTER